
Lighten Up Radio - With Ken Davis

Sponsored by Compassion International

JAN 2022 PROGRAM TRACK SHEET

# Date Day Title and Program info Time

1 1/3/2022 Mon IT WAS SOO WINDY – TEAM DROVE INTO TOWN IN HIGH WINDS 2:00

2 1/4/2022 Tues Marriage is not without conflict but, do not go to sleep angry. 2:00

3 1/5/2022 Wed HAT LADY IN AUDIENCE – OR IS IT CAT LADY? 2:00

4 1/6/2022 Thu Giving is motivational and you will Sleep Better. 2:00

5 1/7/2022 Fri PETTING MY CAT IS GROSS w CAT'S CAN'T SNEEZE 2:00

 

6 1/10/2022 Mon CATCH AND RELEASE – FISHIN FOR KID IN AUDIENCE 2:00

7 1/11/2022 Tues What do Cherry Tree's and Outhouses have in common? 2:00

8 1/12/2022 Wed MEN AND WOMEN ARE DIFF-ER-ENT w/ SAY IT! 2:00

9 1/13/2022 Thu Men must control the tongue, especially when camping with our wives. 2:00

10 1/14/2022 Fri FLYING UPSIDE DOWN IN THE CLOUDS 2:00

 

11 1/17/2022 Mon YOU CAME TO HEAR A TWISTED MIND – GUESS YOUR GIFT 2:00

12 1/18/2022 Tues Waiting for an answer… be patient. 2:00

13 1/19/2022 Wed KIDS ARE LOVE MONSTERS – Attack Ken at home 2:00

14 1/20/2022 Thu Did you ever wonder about … ?  (Ken’s List) 2:00

15 1/21/2022 Fri NAIL CLIPPERS AND UNDIES A SECURITY RISK. 2:00

 

16 1/24/2022 Mon WILL YOU BE MY DADDY? Ken's Daughter GAGS 2:00

17 1/25/2022 Tues Go for the Gusto with beer? 2:00

18 1/26/2022 Wed THROUGH KANSAS IS WAY TO COLORADO (MADE ME OLD) 2:00

19 1/27/2022 Thu God Uses Broken People 2:00

20 1/28/2022 Fri RIDING BICYCLE DOWNHILL 50 MPH LOOKING 4 ACORN (V2) 2:00

21 1/31/2022 Mon 50 MPH ON SHAKY BICYCLE CHASED BY DOG (Acorn V 3) 2:00


